Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
973
163
219
97
52
15
35
15

1.569

Millones ($)
11.843,89
1.941,52
2.227,55
848,81
357,19
59,46
281,96
193,03

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

MEDELLIN

BOE0TA

VOLUMEN

MEDE.LIN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA BE.T%
B MEDELLIN 10.5%
CAL

W BARRANOULLA  48%
B BUCARMANGA 20
PALES 0¥%

W CARTAGENA 1%
B PEREIRA 1.1%
Toal: 100.0%

W BOE0TA
W MEDELLIN 10.5%
ALl

B2/
[ 14
B BARRANOULLA  82%
B BUCARAMANGA  3¥%

MANIZALES 1.0
B CARTAGENA 25%
W FEREIRA 1%
Tl 100,0%
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